10.
i1
12.
13:
14.
15:
16.

Call to order

Pledge of Allegiance
Roll call

Minutes

Transfer(s)

Bills & hand check(s)
Jail Fund/ General Fund $100,000.00, Coast to Coast Computer Products/
Clerk Storage Fund $581.98, Capital Fund/ General Fund $300,000.00

Sheriff Hampton, Rob Jones completed training unit
Sheriff fees $36,173.45, Clerk fees $188,187.71

Road Department new hires

Ordinance 23-11 1%t reading budget, federal grant fund
Reservoir Advisory Board update

Bond sale update

Great Crossing Park earthwork

New Business

Executive session KRS 61.810(1B)

Adjourn

please turn phones on silent




